Major Home Improvements

Outdoor Condenser unit upstairs
Indoor Air Handler

Hot Water Recirculatory in Master
Mail Outdoor Electric Panel

Attic Insulation 14” plus hatch cover
New Windows (8) Gulf facing

New Entry Doors (5)

Upstairs new flooring

Totals
$59,805

5/24
5/21
12/22
7/23
8/23
1/22
1/23

4/21

$4,600
$7,150
$960
$2,450
$1,615
$13,500
$22,930

$6,600



