Major Home Improvements

Outdoor Condenser unit upstairs	5/24	\$4,600
Indoor Air Handler	5/21	\$7,150
Hot Water Recirculatory in Master	12/22	\$960
Mail Outdoor Electric Panel	7/23	\$2,450
Attic Insulation 14" plus hatch cover	8/23	\$1,615
New Windows (8) Gulf facing	1/22	\$13,500
New Entry Doors (5)	1/23	\$22,930
Upstairs new flooring	4/21	\$6,600

Totals \$59,805